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RE: City of Key West Truck Bid

sp  Stephen Bender <sbender@nilesauto.com> Reply all

To:  Shane Harmon; Cc: Ljniles@nilesauto.com; Wed 12/9/2015 1:22 PM

Absolutely...don’t think $92.50 is an issue. No problem.

From: Shane Harmon [mailto:sharmon@cityofkeywest-fl.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, December 9, 2015 9:07 AM

To: shender@nilesauto.com

Subject: City of Key West Truck Bid

We had a meeting with the city's Finance Director on Monday. He found an error in the quote
from Alan Jay. Alan Jay has corrected their quote from 77,076.95 to 76,984.45 will you still be

able to mach this Quote? Sorry for all the additional work.
Thanks

Shane Hormon
KEY WEST TRANSIT

627 Palm Ave.

Key West, FL 33040

Cell (305)923-0870
sharmon@cityofkeywest-fl. gov

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/ 12/10/2015



QUOTE WORKSHEET
QUOTE WORKSHEET - 2016 Fleet/Non-Retail CC36403 2WD Reg Cab 162" WB, 83.58" CA WT

MSRP

Destination Charge
Optional Equipment

Dealer Advertising
PRE-TAX ADJUSTMENTS:

DISCOUNT

Total Pre-Tax Adjustments
Taxable Price

POST-TAX ADJUSTMENTS:

KNAPHEIDE KC 108 SERIES VAN BODY

KC108M209J
LED COMPARTMENT LIGHTS LED-COMP-KC

AMBER WHELEN VERTEX FQUR CORNER
HIDE AWAY LED STROBES W-VERTEX-

TRUCK
W-TIR3-REAR-AMBER WHELEN AMBER

LIGHTS
W-TIR36M TRAFFIC ADVISOR LIGHT

UNDER HOOF MOUNTED COMPRESSCR
LUBE SKID

CTECH 6 DRAWER MECHANICS UNIT
1000LBS SERVICE BODY LIFTGATE
CLASS IV RECEIVER

TAG

Total Post-Tax Adjustments

TOTAL

Customer Signature / Date

Niles Sales & Service
Stephen M Bender

305-294-1003

shender@nilesauto.com

$33,630.00
$1,195.00
$8,985.00
$0.00

($8.462.00)
($6,462.00)
$37,348.00

$10,987.00

$5478.00
$582.00

$339.00

$713.00
$12,278.00
$7,987.00
$1,982.00
$3,376.00
$785.00
$220.95

$39,728.95

$77,076.95






