Reply all | Delete Junk |

RE: City of Key West Truck Bid

Stephen Bender <sbender@nilesauto.com>

Reply all

To: Shane Harmon; Cc: □jniles@nilesauto.com;

Wed 12/9/2015 1:22 PM

Absolutely...don't think \$92.50 is an issue. No problem.

From: Shane Harmon [mailto:sharmon@cityofkeywest-fl.gov]

Sent: Wednesday, December 9, 2015 9:07 AM

To: sbender@nilesauto.com

Subject: City of Key West Truck Bid

We had a meeting with the city's Finance Director on Monday. He found an error in the quote from Alan Jay. Alan Jay has corrected their quote from 77,076.95 to 76,984.45 will you still be able to mach this Quote? Sorry for all the additional work.

Shane Harmon

KEY WEST TRANSIT

627 Palm Ave. Key West, FL 33040 Cell (305)923-0870

sharmon@cityofkeywest-fl.gov

QUOTE WORKSHEET

QUOTE WORKSHEET - 2016 Fleet/Non-Retail CC36403 2WD Reg Cab 162" WB, 83.58" CA WT

MSRP	\$33,630.00
Destination Charge	\$1,195.00
Optional Equipment	\$8,985.00
Dealer Advertising	\$0.00
PRE-TAX ADJUSTMENTS:	75.55
DISCOUNT	(\$6,462.00)
Total Pre-Tax Adjustments	(\$6,462.00)
Taxable Price	\$37,348.00
POST-TAX ADJUSTMENTS:	
KNAPHEIDE KC 108 SERIES VAN BODY KC108M209J	\$10,987.00
LED COMPARTMENT LIGHTS LED-COMP-KC	\$479.00
AMBER WHELEN VERTEX FOUR CORNER HIDE AWAY LED STROBES W-VERTEX- TRUCK	\$582.00
W-TIR3-REAR-AMBER WHELEN AMBER LIGHTS	\$339.00
W-TIR36M TRAFFIC ADVISOR LIGHT	\$713.00
UNDER HOOF MOUNTED COMPRESSOR	\$12,278.00
LUBE SKID	\$7,987.00
CTECH 6 DRAWER MECHANICS UNIT	\$1,982.00
1000LBS SERVICE BODY LIFTGATE	\$3,376.00
CLASS IV RECEIVER	\$785.00
TAG	\$220.95
Total Post-Tax Adjustments	\$39,728.95

\$77,076.95

Dealer Signature / Date

Customer Signature / Date

TOTAL

Niles Sales & Service Stephen M Bender 305-294-1003 sbender@nilesauto.com